Position Other Positions Held

Skilled Maintenance
Storekeeper

Mechanic Il

Bus Driver/Utility Person
Head Groundskeeper
Senior Custodian/Trainer
Bus Driver/Grounds

Bus Driver/Utility Person
Bus Driver/Grounds
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Bus Driver/Custodian
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Head Custodian
Electrical Maintenance
Custodian

Bus Driver/Mechanic
Skilled Maintenance

Bus Driver/Utility Person

K-12 Education Entity

Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified
Corcoran Joint Unified

Corcoran Joint Unified

Department Total Wages

All K-6
All K-6
All K-6
All K-6
All K-6
All K-6
All K-6
All K-6
All K-6
All K-6
All K-6
All K-6
All K-6
All K-6
All K-6
All K-6
All K-6
All K-6
All K-6
All K-6
All K-6
All K-6
All K-6

$45,964
$43,017
$42,158
$41,978
$37,254
$36,738
$35,808
$35,759
$35,599
$33,993
$33,602
$33,197
$33,160
$33,130
$32,667
$31,934
$31,500
$31,440
$30,336
$28,642
$24,529
$15,486

$5,642

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,303
$15,973
$15,973
$15,758
$16,069
$12,700
$15,263
$15,311
$15,318
$15,359
$15,424
$12,623
$15,421
$12,681
$15,414
$12,544
$15,427
$15,421

$8,705
$14,904
$16,028

$6,376

$1,613



