Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Skilled Maintenance		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$45,964	\$16,303
Storekeeper		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$43,017	\$15,973
Mechanic II		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$42,158	\$15,973
Bus Driver/Utility Person		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$41,978	\$15,758
Head Groundskeeper		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$37,254	\$16,069
Senior Custodian/Trainer		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$36,738	\$12,700
Bus Driver/Grounds		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$35,808	\$15,263
Bus Driver/Utility Person		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$35,759	\$15,311
Bus Driver/Grounds		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$35,599	\$15,318
Custodian		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$33,993	\$15,359
Custodian		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$33,602	\$15,424
Custodian		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$33,197	\$12,623
Custodian		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$33,160	\$15,421
Bus Driver/Custodian		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$33,130	\$12,681
Custodian		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$32,667	\$15,414
Custodian		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$31,934	\$12,544
Custodian		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$31,500	\$15,427
Head Custodian		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$31,440	\$15,421
Electrical Maintenance		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$30,336	\$8,705
Custodian		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$28,642	\$14,904
Bus Driver/Mechanic		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$24,529	\$16,028
Skilled Maintenance		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$15,486	\$6,376
Bus Driver/Utility Person		Corcoran Joint Unified	All K-6	\$5,642	\$1,613